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Contestant No.

EQUIPMENT AND TACK IDENTIFICATION

A.
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Ultra Sound Bone Monitor
Xray Machine

Feed Scale

Saddle Pad Rack
Weight Tape

Oring Racing Bit
Safety Ladder

X-ray Cassette

Dee Ring

Snaffle Bit

Nipper

Liverpool

Shoe puller

Double Twisted Wire Gag Bit
Horse Compact Disks
Glycerine

Leather Oil Conditioner
Mullen Mouth Pelham
Clincher

Half Cheek

Throat Latch

Bradoon

Thermometer

Chifney

Western Tack

Yo
7z

AA.

Fender
Fork
Skirt

English Tack

BB.
CC.
DD.

EE.

Half Panels
Twist
Gullet
Cheek Piece

26.
27.
28.
28.
30.

Name

31.

32.
331
34.

Contestant No.

FEED IDENTIFICATION

Processed Feeds & Minerals

A
B
(€
D.
B
E;
G
H

—

N

Forages

Soybean Meal
Wheat Middlings
Ground Ear Corn
Dicalcium Phosphate
Bran

Alfalfa Cube

Beet Pulp

Salt

Cottonseed Meal
Molasses

Rolled Barley

Alfalfa

Red Clover
Timothy
Orchardgrass
White Clover
Tall Fescue

Blue Grass

ole Grains
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Rye
Soybeans
Barley

Corn

Oats

Cotton Seeds



35.
36.
3.
38.
39!
40.
41.
42.

Name

Contestant No.

BREED IDENTIFICATION

Appaloosa
Arabian
Morgan
Quarter Horse
Thoroughbred
Percheron
Palomino
Belgium
Lipizzan
Paint
Saddlebred
Buckskin
Clydesdale
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43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Name

Contestant No.

COAT COLOR & COLOR PATTERNS IDENTIFICATION

>
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Bay

Grey

Palomino

White

Black

Grullo

Brown

Chestnut (Sorrel)
Buckskin
Blanket

Tobiano

Overo
Strawberry Roan
Red Roan

Blue Roan
Flea-bitten Grey
Leopard



50.

Name

S1.

52.
53:
54.
55.
56.
57%.
58.
59
60.
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Contestant No.
ANATOMY

Ringbone

Distal Sesamoid
Tibia

Accessory Carpal
Superficial Flexor Tendon
Bars

Splint Bone

Sole

Proximal Sesamoid
Calcaneus
Olecranon

Frog

Carpus

Second phalanx
Maxillary Bone
Femur

Radius

Ulna



Use the word bank to name the breed.

7. Part A of the horse is

8. Part Y of the horse is




Name: County: Contestant #:

Name the indicated parts of the saddle.

9. The part of the saddle that is
marked with the number 9 is the

10. The part of the saddle that is
marked with the number 10 is the

v
Name the indicated parts of the saddle.

11. The part of the saddle that is
marked with the number 11is the

12. The part of the saddle that is
marked with the number 12 is the

Name the conformational fault.

<

;‘ \) 11

13-

Name the indicated part of the digestive system

=~ 15. The part of the horse's digestive system

| i m (“ (/’\fj\ that is marked with the number 15 is the
b A LX)\M
\ \\'




County: Contestant #:

Name:

Name the indicated part of the horse's foot.

16. The part of the horse's foot that is
marked with the letter A is the

Identify the following horse markings.

Identify the following feedstuffs.




Name: County: Contestant #:

Identify the following pieces of equipment.

21.

Identify the following gaits.

Mﬂﬁﬁ

23

24.

Identify the following form.
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Name:

County:

Coffin Bone
Trot

Pigeon Toed
Horn
Saddlebred
Wheat

Panel

Girth
Navicular Bone
Health Certificate
Pommel
Pedigree
Morgan

Paso Fino

Blaze

WORD BANK

Quarter Horse
Pleasure Driving
Buttock

Splay Footed
Oats

Cow Hocked
Large Intestine
Walk

Hock

Paint Horse
Gallop

Skirt

Fender

Sickle Hocked

Corn

Contestant #:

Arabian
Sock

Cantle

Coon Footed
Body Brush
Pace

Bald Face
Coggins Test
Fetlock

Loin

Elbow
Curry Comb
Surcingle
Appaloosa

Cecum
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